
#2 Women's 60 Meters
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.38 10

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.47 8

3 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.61 6

4 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62 4

5 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.63 2

6 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.69 1

7 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.77

8 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91

6:00 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.45Q 1(1)

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62q 1(2)

2 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.62Q 3(1)

4 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.67Q 2(1)

5 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.68q 3(2)

6 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.73q 2(2)

7 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.78q 1(3)

8 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91q 3(3)

9 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 7.94 3(4)

10 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 7.96 1(4)

10 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 7.96 1(4)

12 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 7.99 2(3)

12 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 7.99 2(3)

14 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 8.06 3(5)

15 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 8.20 2(5)

16 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institute 8.42 3(6)

17 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 8.60 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 7.45Q

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 7.62q

3 DAVIS, D'MEKA Kennesaw State 7.78q

4 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 7.96

4 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 7.96

Heat 2 of 3

1 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 7.67Q

2 ANDREWS, ALEX Kennesaw State 7.73q

3 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 7.99

3 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 7.99
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 8.20

6 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 8.60

Heat 3 of 3

1 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 7.62Q

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 7.68q

3 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 7.91q

4 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 7.94

5 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 8.06

6 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institute 8.42

#4 Women's 200 Meters
2:45 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 23.93 4(1) 10

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 24.17 4(2) 8

3 SLAYTON, MAILEKA Kennesaw State 24.56 3(1) 6

4 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 25.08 3(2) 4

5 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 25.17 3(3) 2

6 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 25.21 4(3) 1

7 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 26.06 3(4)

8 JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate 26.11 4(4)

9 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 26.18 2(1)

10 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 26.33 2(2)

11 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 26.41 2(3)

12 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 26.78 1(1)

13 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 26.83 2(4)

14 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 27.31 1(2)

HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institute DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 MCMURRAY, ABBEY Lipscomb 26.78

2 COLE, JAIDA USC Upstate 27.31

HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institute DQ

Section 2 of 4

1 BRADLEY, COURTNEY USC Upstate 26.18

2 JULES, TEANNA Lipscomb 26.33

3 GUERRA, VICTORIA Jacksonville 26.41

4 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 26.83

Section 3 of 4

1 SLAYTON, MAILEKA Kennesaw State 24.56

2 SMILING, SHALAH Jacksonville 25.08

3 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 25.17

4 PEPPERS, KEAGHAN Kennesaw State 26.06

Section 4 of 4
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BALDWIN, JACQUELYN Jacksonville 23.93

2 WOOD, HANNAH Kennesaw State 24.17

3 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 25.21

4 JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate 26.11

#6 Women's 400 Meters
1:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, DOLLITIA Kennesaw State 56.51 3(1) 10

2 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 56.78 3(2) 8

3 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 56.93 2(1) 6

4 OLIVER, DIAJA Kennesaw State 57.12 3(3) 4

5 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 57.62 2(2) 2

6 GRAY, CRYSTAL Kennesaw State 57.87 2(3) 1

7 JOHNSON, DANIELLE North Florida 58.84 1(1)

8 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 58.91 2(4)

9 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 1:00.51 1(2)

10 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 1:00.59 1(3)

JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate DQ 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, DANIELLE North Florida 58.84

2 GARRETT, AYANNA New Jersey Institute 1:00.51

3 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 1:00.59

Section 2 of 3

1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 56.93

2 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 57.62

3 GRAY, CRYSTAL Kennesaw State 57.87

4 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 58.91

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, DOLLITIA Kennesaw State 56.51

2 PAULINA, ELISABETH New Jersey Institute 56.78

3 OLIVER, DIAJA Kennesaw State 57.12

JORDON, KAYLA USC Upstate DQ

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOWELL, MICHELLE Jacksonville 2:07.00 3(1) 10

2 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 2:12.63 3(2) 8

3 PHILBERT, VANESSA North Florida 2:14.34 3(3) 6

4 ZELLER, SKYE North Florida 2:15.30 3(4) 4

5 JOHNSON, TAYLER North Florida 2:17.57 3(5) 2

6 SCHUYLER, KAILEY Lipscomb 2:20.69 2(1) 1

7 JACKSON, ESSENCE USC Upstate 2:20.72 3(6)

8 KING, KAITLIN North Florida 2:21.23 2(2)
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
2:10 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 2:22.99 3(7)

10 SPERRY, KATIE Lipscomb 2:24.82 2(3)

11 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 2:26.06 3(8)

12 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 2:27.01 2(4)

13 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 2:27.96 2(5)

14 STIEWIG, JORDAN Lipscomb 2:32.44 2(6)

15 MOSS, ROSA New Jersey Institute 2:37.32 1(1)

16 HEREDIA, PAULA New Jersey Institute 2:39.87 1(2)

17 SHIBATA, EMILY New Jersey Institute 2:41.50 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MOSS, ROSA New Jersey Institute 2:37.32

2 HEREDIA, PAULA New Jersey Institute 2:39.87

3 SHIBATA, EMILY New Jersey Institute 2:41.50

Section 2 of 3

1 SCHUYLER, KAILEY Lipscomb 2:20.69

2 KING, KAITLIN North Florida 2:21.23

3 SPERRY, KATIE Lipscomb 2:24.82

4 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 2:27.01

5 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 2:27.96

6 STIEWIG, JORDAN Lipscomb 2:32.44

Section 3 of 3

1 HOWELL, MICHELLE Jacksonville 2:07.00

2 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 2:12.63

3 PHILBERT, VANESSA North Florida 2:14.34

4 ZELLER, SKYE North Florida 2:15.30

5 JOHNSON, TAYLER North Florida 2:17.57

6 JACKSON, ESSENCE USC Upstate 2:20.72

7 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 2:22.99

8 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 2:26.06

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCUMBER, NORA Jacksonville 4:53.31 10

2 KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State 4:59.09 8

3 ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE Jacksonville 5:05.13 6

4 THYFAULT, MARY KATE North Florida 5:07.76 4

5 RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN North Florida 5:09.56 2

6 LOSITO, CLARE Lipscomb 5:10.05 1

7 KINGMA, BROOKE Lipscomb 5:10.22

8 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 5:10.56

9 KERNS, EMILY North Florida 5:18.88

10 FULMER, MADELINE North Florida 5:18.89
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 HESSE, KELLI New Jersey Institute 5:23.59

12 WARREN, KELSEY USC Upstate 5:33.20

13 PAYNE, NIA USC Upstate 5:39.21

14 DILLEY, ASHTON USC Upstate 5:42.06

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
4:30 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, EDEN North Florida 9:37.09 10

2 KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State 10:02.68 8

3 LANG, BRITTANY North Florida 10:05.76 6

4 KINGMA, BROOKE Lipscomb 10:08.03 4

5 BRENNER, COURTNEY Lipscomb 10:13.95 2

6 OWENS, HANNAH Lipscomb 10:16.05 1

7 FARRELL, CAITLYN Kennesaw State 10:29.83

8 JOSTES, LEAH USC Upstate 11:37.95

9 GANDY, STORM-ALEXIS USC Upstate 11:45.53

10 LEWIS, RUBY USC Upstate 11:56.09

11 CHAVES, ALICIA USC Upstate 11:56.64

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
3:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEYER, EDEN North Florida 16:32.53 10

2 BALL, BARBARA LEE Lipscomb 17:23.83 8

3 MARINO, CAITLIN Jacksonville 17:33.60 6

4 DOUCET, BRIDGETTE Lipscomb 17:42.10 4

5 LANG, BRITTANY North Florida 17:48.46 2

6 MEYER, GRACE North Florida 17:57.54 1

7 CARPENTER, AUDREY North Florida 18:02.58

8 FARRELL, CAITLYN Kennesaw State 18:03.44

9 FROH, LEXI Kennesaw State 18:16.38

10 SOLIS, KATY Jacksonville 20:04.02

11 PATEL, ROSHNI New Jersey Institute 20:29.89

12 JELLEY, CHLOE New Jersey Institute 21:12.60

KIDANE, KIDAN Kennesaw State DNF

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
1:05 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.41 10

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.52 8

3 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.77 6

4 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.85 4
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
1:05 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.89 2

6 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.93 1

7 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.95

MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State DNF

5:30 PM (Day 1): (Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.36Q 1(1)

2 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.45Q 2(1)

3 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.70q 1(2)

4 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.81q 1(3)

5 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.82q 2(2)

6 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.83q 1(4)

7 MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State 8.88q 1(5)

8 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.95q 2(3)

9 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.96 2(4)

10 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 9.00 2(5)

11 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.13 2(6)

12 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 9.14 1(6)

13 NEWBY, ABBY Lipscomb 9.52 1(7)

14 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 10.44 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 POWELL, JOCSELYN Kennesaw State 8.36Q

2 SCHMALZ, LYRIC Jacksonville 8.70q

3 HEARN, TIANNA North Florida 8.81q

4 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.83q

5 MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA Kennesaw State 8.88q

6 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 9.14

7 NEWBY, ABBY Lipscomb 9.52

Heat 2 of 2

1 OJA, LAURA-MARIA Kennesaw State 8.45Q

2 HOLTON, KENNEDY USC Upstate 8.82q

3 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 8.95q

4 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.96

5 BURSE, JAZMINE USC Upstate 9.00

6 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.13

7 SALAMI, HANNAH Lipscomb 10.44
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
4:00 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Kennesaw State (A) 3:48.10 10

1) POWELL, JOCSELYN 2) THOMAS, DOLLITIA

3) GRAY, CRYSTAL 4) OLIVER, DIAJA

2 Jacksonville (A) 3:49.11 8

1) BALDWIN, JACQUELYN 2) ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE

3) HOWELL, MICHELLE 4) SCHMALZ, LYRIC

3 North Florida (A) 3:53.84 6

1) HEARN, TIANNA 2) PHILBERT, VANESSA

3) ZELLER, SKYE 4) JOHNSON, DANIELLE

4 USC Upstate (A) 4:04.18 4

1) BRADLEY, COURTNEY 2) JACKSON, ESSENCE

3) HOLTON, KENNEDY 4) JORDON, KAYLA

5 New Jersey Institute (A) 4:04.32 2

1) ROCHE, PARTRICIA 2) GARRETT, AYANNA

3) MORGAN, SARAH 4) PAULINA, ELISABETH

Lipscomb (A) DQ

1) SALAMI, HANNAH 2) KINGMA, BROOKE

3) WAGNER, SARAH 4) NEWBY, ABBY

#20 Women's 3800m DMR
6:40 PM (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jacksonville (A) 11:37.51 10

1) MARINO, CAITLIN 2) SCHMALZ, LYRIC

3) ASSINZO, MARY JEANNE 4) MCUMBER, NORA

2 North Florida (A) 11:39.77 8

1) RODRIGUEZ, MORGAN 2) ZELLER, SKYE

3) JOHNSON, TAYLER 4) THYFAULT, MARY KATE

3 Lipscomb (A) 11:46.15 6

1) SPERRY, KATIE 2) SALAMI, HANNAH

3) SCHUYLER, KAILEY 4) LOSITO, CLARE

4 Kennesaw State (A) 11:47.35 4

1) GRANT, SAIDAH 2) MCKINNON, ZAKIRRA

3) TAARIQ, TAAHIRAT 4) FROH, LEXI

5 New Jersey Institute (A) 12:28.19 2

1) HESSE, KELLI 2) GARRETT, AYANNA

3) MORGAN, SARAH 4) JELLEY, CHLOE

6 USC Upstate (A) 13:00.85 1

1) DILLEY, ASHTON 2) JACKSON, ESSENCE

3) PAYNE, NIA 4) WARREN, KELSEY
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#22 Women's High Jump
1:50 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.78 Pts
1 TARVIDE, JULIJA Kennesaw State 1.75m 5' 83 /4 PPX PPP PPP O XO XO XXX 10

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 1.70m 5' 7" PPP PPP PPP O XXO XXX 8

3 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1.70m 5' 7" XO O O XXO XXO XXX 6

4 YOUNG, ALYSSA North Florida 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP O O XXX 4

5 MARTIN, DOMINIQUE Kennesaw State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP O XO XO XXX 2

6 ELLIS, ALEXANDRA North Florida 1.60m 5' 3" O O XO XXX 1

7 SIMPKINS, JIRAH Kennesaw State 1.55m 5' 1" O O XXX

7 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 1.55m 5' 1" PPP O XXX

9 NEWTON, KHORRI North Florida 1.55m 5' 1" O XO XXX

DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu NH XXX

DECRISTOFARO, CRISTINA New Jersey Institu NH XXX

#24 Women's Pole Vault
4:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 2.64 2.79 2.94 3.09 3.24 3.39 3.54 3.69 3.84 Pts
1 SERGEANT, ERICA Kennesaw State 3.69m 12' 11 /4 PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP XO O XXX 10

2 WASHBURN, LOUISA North Florida 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP XO O O O XXX 8

3 SHERRILL, RACHEL Kennesaw State 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX 6

4 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3.54m 11' 71 /4 PPP PPP PPP O XXO O XXO XXX 4

5 SLOAN, SYDNEY Lipscomb 3.09m 10' 11 /2 PPP PPP O O XXX 2

6 FREY, KATIE Kennesaw State 3.09m 10' 11 /2 O O XO XO XXX 1

7 HENSHAW, MARY New Jersey Institu 2.79m 9' 13 /4 XXO O XXX

8 DELUCA, KIM New Jersey Institu 2.79m 9' 13 /4 O XO XXX

9 ENDERLE, MADELIN Lipscomb 2.64m 8' 8" XO XXX

ROWAN, ALICIA Kennesaw State NH PPP PPP PPP XXX

NOLAN, GIOVANNA New Jersey Institu NH XXX

#26 Women's Long Jump
4:45 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CAMPBELL, MORGAN Kennesaw State 5.81m 19' 03 /4 5.73 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 5.63 (+0.0) 5.56 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 10

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 5.79m 19' 0" 5.40 (+0.0) 5.79 (+0.0) FOUL 5.53 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) PASS 8

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 5.46m 17' 11" 5.01 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 5.11 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.42 (+0.0) 6

4 HUNTER-LONON, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 5.42m 17' 91 /2 5.42 (+0.0) 4.88 (+0.0) FOUL 5.18 (+0.0) 5.27 (+0.0) FOUL 4

5 BOWALD, BRITTANY Jacksonville 5.41m 17' 9" 5.39 (+0.0) FOUL 5.10 (+0.0) 5.10 (+0.0) 5.41 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) 2

6 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 5.30m 17' 43 /4 5.04 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0) 5.12 (+0.0) FOUL 4.90 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 1

7 DECRISTOFARO, CRISTINA New Jersey Institu 4.71m 15' 51 /2 4.71 (+0.0) FOUL 4.68 (+0.0) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.39 (+0.0) 4.45 (+0.0)

8 ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institu 4.53m 14' 101 /2 4.53 (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0) 4.31 (+0.0)

STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State NM

#28 Women's Triple Jump
11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BOWALD, BRITTANY Jacksonville 12.54m 41' 13 /4 11.76 (+0.0) 12.05 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) FOUL 12.49 (+0.0) 12.54 (+0.0) 10

2 CAMPBELL, MORGAN Kennesaw State 12.53m 41' 11 /2 12.00 (+0.0) 12.00 (+0.0) 12.09 (+0.0) 12.18 (+0.0) 12.30 (+0.0) 12.53 (+0.0) 8
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 BERRYMAN, TREZHA Kennesaw State 12.21m 40' 03 /4 11.66 (+0.0) 11.84 (+0.0) 11.88 (+0.0) 11.76 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) 12.21 (+0.0) 6

4 SYKES, DESTINIE USC Upstate 11.69m 38' 41 /4 11.48 (+0.0) 11.58 (+0.0) 11.69 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 4

5 REED, FALLON Kennesaw State 11.60m 38' 03 /4 FOUL 11.31 (+0.0) 11.37 (+0.0) 11.59 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0) 11.53 (+0.0) 2

6 CHANASE, ABIGAIL Kennesaw State 11.50m 37' 83 /4 FOUL 11.50 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 11.28 (+0.0) 11.23 (+0.0) 1

7 MILAM, MAGGIE Kennesaw State 11.23m 36' 101 /4 11.06 (+0.0) 11.23 (+0.0) 11.00 (+0.0) FOUL 10.98 (+0.0) FOUL

8 STEELE, BREONDRA USC Upstate 11.07m 36' 4" 10.62 (+0.0) 11.03 (+0.0) 11.07 (+0.0)

ROCHE, PARTRICIA New Jersey Institu NM FOUL PASS PASS

#30 Women's Shot Put
5:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 PARKER, NOELLE Jacksonville 14.05m 46' 11 /2 12.74 (+0.0) 13.68 (+0.0) 13.27 (+0.0) 13.71 (+0.0) 14.05 (+0.0) 12.87 (+0.0) 10

2 TURNER, SAMANTHA Jacksonville 13.72m 45' 01 /2 12.58 (+0.0) 13.13 (+0.0) 13.10 (+0.0) 13.30 (+0.0) 13.72 (+0.0) 12.85 (+0.0) 8

3 SELDON, NIA Kennesaw State 13.28m 43' 7" 11.97 (+0.0) 13.28 (+0.0) 13.15 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 PILECKAITE, GRETA Kennesaw State 13.20m 43' 4" 12.24 (+0.0) 12.25 (+0.0) 13.11 (+0.0) FOUL 13.20 (+0.0) 12.70 (+0.0) 4

5 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 12.93m 42' 51 /4 12.30 (+0.0) 12.93 (+0.0) 11.91 (+0.0) 12.13 (+0.0) 12.40 (+0.0) 12.35 (+0.0) 2

6 BROWN, KAYLN USC Upstate 12.92m 42' 5" 12.78 (+0.0) 12.68 (+0.0) 12.46 (+0.0) 12.25 (+0.0) 12.92 (+0.0) 11.99 (+0.0) 1

7 DOUGLAS, MEGAN Kennesaw State 12.29m 40' 41 /4 11.93 (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) 12.29 (+0.0) FOUL 11.79 (+0.0)

8 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 (+0.0) 10.29 (+0.0) FOUL

9 TURNER, SHANNON New Jersey Institu 9.98m 32' 91 /4 9.62 (+0.0) FOUL 9.98 (+0.0)

10 MAKINS-NULL, AUTUMN Jacksonville 9.80m 32' 2" 9.18 (+0.0) 9.80 (+0.0) 9.77 (+0.0)

11 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 9.02m 29' 71 /2 9.02 (+0.0) 8.68 (+0.0) 8.69 (+0.0)

#32 Women's Weight Throw
10:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 TURNER, SAMANTHA Jacksonville 17.73m 58' 21 /4 FOUL 17.68 (+0.0) 17.73 (+0.0) 17.37 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 10

2 SELDON, NIA Kennesaw State 15.75m 51' 81 /4 FOUL 13.62 (+0.0) 14.28 (+0.0) 13.55 (+0.0) 15.75 (+0.0) FOUL 8

3 PILECKAITE, GRETA Kennesaw State 15.70m 51' 61 /2 13.18 (+0.0) 15.70 (+0.0) FOUL 15.55 (+0.0) FOUL 15.67 (+0.0) 6

4 PARKER, NOELLE Jacksonville 15.62m 51' 31 /4 15.10 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.62 (+0.0) 15.19 (+0.0) 4

5 MINCEY, KIANA Kennesaw State 14.55m 47' 9" 13.11 (+0.0) 13.34 (+0.0) 13.66 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 14.55 (+0.0) 2

6 DOUGLAS, MEGAN Kennesaw State 14.07m 46' 21 /4 13.48 (+0.0) 13.36 (+0.0) FOUL 11.71 (+0.0) 13.82 (+0.0) 14.07 (+0.0) 1

7 MAKINS-NULL, AUTUMN Jacksonville 11.22m 36' 10" 10.56 (+0.0) 11.22 (+0.0) 10.46 (+0.0) 10.38 (+0.0) 10.63 (+0.0) 10.56 (+0.0)

8 MARQUES, VANESSA New Jersey Institu 10.99m 36' 1" 10.99 (+0.0) 10.91 (+0.0) 10.99 (+0.0)

9 BROWN, KAYLN USC Upstate 10.67m 35' 01 /4 9.95 (+0.0) 8.68 (+0.0) 10.67 (+0.0)

10 TURNER, SHANNON New Jersey Institu 10.38m 34' 1" 9.61 (+0.0) 10.38 (+0.0) 10.25 (+0.0)

#34 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 GRAY, JORDAN

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 10

3997 8.73

967

1.65m

5' 5"

795

13.57m

44' 61/2

765

5.74m

18' 10"

771

2:29.49

699

2 ROBINSON, SHAK

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 8

3544 9.37

834

1.68m

5' 6"

830

11.04m

36' 3"

598

5.01m

16' 51/4

562

2:27.82

720
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#34 Women's Indoor Pentathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY

Jacksonville

Team Points: 6

3524 8.85

941

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

11.34m

37' 23/4

618

5.34m

17' 61/4

654

2:27.61

723

4 WATKINS, JESSIC

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 4

2957 11.00

537

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

10.32m

33' 101/2

550

5.19m

17' 01/2

612

2:31.80

670

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH

New Jersey Institute

Team Points: 2

2518 10.06

701

1.47m

4' 93/4

588

9.04m

29' 81/4

467

4.44m

14' 7"

413

3:01.79

349

6 STARKS, ALEXIS

Kennesaw State

Team Points: 1

2442 9.37

834

1.32m

4' 4"

429

10.54m

34' 71/4

565

5.20m

17' 03/4

614

DNF

LEE, FAITH

Jacksonville

NP 9.35

838

NH NM NM DNS

#34-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
8:30 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.73 1(1) 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.85 1(2) 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.35 1(3) 838

4 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 9.37 2(2) 834

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 9.37 2(1) 834

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 10.06 2(3) 701

7 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 11.00 1(4) 537

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 8.73 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 8.85 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 9.35 838

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 11.00 537

Section 2 of 2

1 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 9.37 834

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 9.37 834

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 10.06 701

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 967

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 941

3 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

4 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 834

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 834

6 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 701
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

7 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 537

#34-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 Pts
1 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 1.68m 5' 6" PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XXX 830

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1.65m 5' 5" PPP PPP XO PPP XXO XO XO XXO XXX 795

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O XXO XXX 588

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O XXO XXX 588

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 1.47m 4' 93 /4 O O XXX 588

Pl Name Team Mark 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41 Pts
1 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 830

2 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP PPP PPP 795

3 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State (cont'd) PPP PPP O PPP XO 588

3 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP O O 588

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville (cont'd) PPP PPP PPP O O 588

6 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1.32m 4' 4" XO XXO XXX 429

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NH XXX

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 1762

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 1664

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 1529

4 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 1289

5 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1263

6 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 1125

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

#34-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 13.57m 44' 61 /2 12.26 (+0.0) 12.71 (+0.0) 13.57 (+0.0) 765

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 11.34m 37' 23 /4 11.01 (+0.0) 11.34 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 618

3 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 11.04m 36' 3" 11.04 (+0.0) 10.58 (+0.0) 10.45 (+0.0) 598

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 10.54m 34' 71 /4 10.54 (+0.0) 10.08 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.0) 565

5 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 10.32m 33' 101 /2 10.30 (+0.0) 9.94 (+0.0) 10.32 (+0.0) 550

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 9.04m 29' 81 /4 8.86 (+0.0) 8.60 (+0.0) 9.04 (+0.0) 467

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NM

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 2527

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 2262

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2147

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 1828

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 1756
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Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

6 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 1675

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

#34-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
8:30 AM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 5.74m 18' 10" 5.47 (+0.0) 5.74 (+0.0) 5.57 (+0.0) 771

2 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 5.34m 17' 61 /4 FOUL 4.98 (+0.0) 5.34 (+0.0) 654

3 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 5.20m 17' 03 /4 5.20 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0) PASS 614

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 5.19m 17' 01 /2 4.99 (+0.0) 5.04 (+0.0) 5.19 (+0.0) 612

5 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 5.01m 16' 51 /4 5.01 (+0.0) 4.92 (+0.0) 4.62 (+0.0) 562

6 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institu 4.44m 14' 7" 4.05 (+0.0) 4.40 (+0.0) 4.44 (+0.0) 413

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville NM

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3298

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 2824

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2801

4 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 2442

5 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 2287

6 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 2169

7 LEE, FAITH Jacksonville 838

#34-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
8:30 AM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 2:27.61 723

2 ROBINSON, SHAKEDRA Kennesaw State 2:27.82 720

3 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 2:29.49 699

4 WATKINS, JESSICA Kennesaw State 2:31.80 670

5 DARAMOLA, ESTHER New Jersey Institute 3:01.79 349

STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State DNF

LEE, FAITH Jacksonville DNS

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 GRAY, JORDAN Kennesaw State 3997

2 ROBINSON, SHAK Kennesaw State 3544

3 MYSLINSKI, EMILY Jacksonville 3524

4 WATKINS, JESSIC Kennesaw State 2957

5 DARAMOLA, ESTH New Jersey Institute 2518

6 STARKS, ALEXIS Kennesaw State 2442

Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 223

2 North Florida UNF 109
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Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

3 Lipscomb LIPS 98

4 New Jersey Institute NJIT 47

5 USC Upstate USCU 40

Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Kennesaw State KENN 249

2 Jacksonville JACK 147

3 North Florida UNF 74

4 Lipscomb LIPS 29

5 New Jersey Institute NJIT 14

6 USC Upstate USCU 13
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